

# Craft a vision for the future

# **Empowerment Advisors**

Divorce is an opportunity to create new goals and priorities. Ask questions that focus on what truly matters, deepen understanding, and improve financial decision making.



## **Empowerment Advisors**

**UBS Financial Services Inc.**Private Wealth Management 2000 Avenue of the Stars 7th Floor North
Los Angeles, California, 90056

advisors.ubs.com/empowerment

### Daniel Bemel, CDFA®

Senior Vice President–Wealth Management Private Wealth Advisor Certified Divorce Financial Analyst®

### **Kelly Rote**

Financial Advisor Director

### Important information and disclosures

UBS Wealth Way is an approach incorporating **Liquidity. Longevity. Legacy.** strategies that UBS Financial Services Inc. and our Financial Advisors can use to assist clients in exploring and pursuing their wealth management needs and goals over different timeframes. This approach is not a promise or guarantee that wealth, or any financial results, can or will be achieved. All investments involve the risk of loss, including the risk of loss of the entire investment.

We are providing the descriptions herein to help you understand services or products we may make available to you, or factors that you should generally consider when deciding whether to engage in any transaction, service or product. Please note that it is important that you evaluate this material and exercise independent judgment when making investment decisions.

This information, including any description of specific investment services or products, is marketing material and is solely for the purposes of discussion and for your independent consideration. It should not be viewed as a suggestion or recommendation that you take a particular course of action or as the advice of an impartial fiduciary. If you would like more details about any of the information provided, or you would like personalized recommendations or advice, please contact your Financial Advisor. We are here to help.

Investing involves risks, including the potential of losing money or the decline in value of the investment. Performance is not guaranteed.

### Important information about brokerage and advisory services.

As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SEC-registered investment advisory services and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered broker-dealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at **ubs.com/relationshipsummary**, or ask your UBS Financial Advisor for a copy.

Private Wealth Management is a division within UBS Financial Services Inc., which is a subsidiary of UBS AG. © UBS 2023. All rights reserved. The key symbol and UBS are among the registered and unregistered trademarks of UBS. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS AG. Member FINRAVSIPC. FS\_Empowerment Advisors\_v2